By checking this box, hereby declare that Harp Gallery has my full permission to use my name, photographs, likeness and any materials I submit to them in their advertising and marketing materials for an indefinite period of time.

The term marketing materials encompasses, but is not limited to social media posts, testimonials, case studies, brochures, videos and other promotional materials.

I fully understand that the aforementioned information will be used by Harp Gallery solely for marketing purposes. I, the Releasor hereby grants and authorizes the Releasee the right to edit, enhance, crop, alter, modify, amend, copy or otherwise make use of all photos taken of the Releasor. I, the Releasor hereby waives the right to any compensation, including but not limited to any royalties, arising from the use of the video and photos. I also acknowledge that Harp Gallery shall refrain from disclosing or selling my information to third-parties for personal gains.

I certify that I am over 18 years of age and I have fully understood and agreed to the terms and conditions provided by Harp Gallery in regards to using my personal information for marketing and promotional purposes.

Date of effect for this agreement is 7/22/2023